Renderownia Świerk Price List

All prices are quoted in the NET amounts

This price list is valid since:

1 December 2015

I. The cost of granting access to Renderbons (retail and wholesale prices)

from 1 to 100	10.00 zł per 1 Renderbon	
from 101 to 500	9.50 zł per 1 Renderbon	5.0% cheaper
from 501 to 2 000	9.00 zł per 1 Renderbon	10.0% cheaper
from 2001 to 5 000	8.00 zł per 1 Renderbon	20.0% cheaper
from 5 001 to 15 000	6.50 zł per 1 Renderbon	35.0% cheaper
more than 15 000	4.00 zł per 1 Renderbon	60.0% cheaper

II. The rendering service orders

Priority of	Catalogue	price			Price per	1 GHz h
calculation	(guaranteed)			from:	to:	
Standard Business Premium	1 Renderbon charge for 1 Renderbon charge for 1 Renderbon charge for	70 55 40	GHz h GHz h GHz h		0.057 zł 0.073 zł 0.100 zł	0.143 zł 0.182 zł 0.250 zł

III. The current promotion prices (discount from the prices indicated in paragraph II)

65%	Valid until:	31-05-2016	It relates to rendering orders issued till the end of the day mentioned according to UTC time.
-----	--------------	------------	--

The calculation costs during the promotion period:

Priority of	calculation	from:	to:
Renderownia Świerk reserves the right to extend the duration of this promotion, or even before the end of its term, announcement of a new, even more favourable promotion.	Standard	0.020 zł	0.050 zł
	Business	0.025 zł	0.064 zł
	Premium	0.035 zł	0.088 zł

IV. The limit how much the number of granted Renderbons can be is exceeded

The rendering job pauses when the cost of performing this task exceeds the specified percentage of the number of Renderbons held at the time of placing the rendering order.

Calculations will be resumed after ordering the missing number of Renderbons.

40%

Price per 1 GHz h

V. Limits of data storage per user:

The volume of data stored indefinitely without charge	50 GB
The volume of data stored without charge up to 30 days	1 TB
The charge for increasing the limit by 500 GB for the period of 15 days	1 Renderbon
The data stored above the allowed limits (granted) may be removed.	

VI. Free-of-charge Renderbons

The number of Renderbons granted to the new Customer (Company) prior to placing the first rendering request:

10 (100 zł)